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#1#1#1#1 #2#2#2#2

Pos.Pos.Pos.Pos. St.Nr.St.Nr.St.Nr.St.Nr. NameNameNameName InsgesamtInsgesamtInsgesamtInsgesamt Diff.Diff.Diff.Diff. AbstandAbstandAbstandAbstand R1R1R1R1 R2R2R2R2 R3R3R3R3 R4R4R4R4 R1R1R1R1 R2R2R2R2 R3R3R3R3 R4R4R4R4

1111 3 Jessy Neeleman 362362362362 0 0 45 29 31 39 54 50 54 60

2222 25 Michel Hoenson 360360360360 2 2 41 43 37 37 47 54 60 41

3333 21 Dann Bolink 309309309309 53 51 39 35 26 31 41 45 47 45

4444 94 Jordy Kouvelt 293293293293 69 16 0 37 27 33 45 47 50 54

5555 18 Thomas Vermanen 282282282282 80 11 27 26 23 23 50 43 43 47

6666 7 Robin Müller 267267267267 95 15 31 27 24 25 37 39 41 43

7777 69 Marcus-lee Soper 228228228228 134 39 60 60 54 54 x x x x

8888 99 Michael de Groot 191191191191 171 37 47 50 47 47 x x x x

9999 29 Stefan Jongewaard 183183183183 179 8 50 47 43 43 x x x x

10101010 158 Andreas  Jorgensen 167167167167 195 16 54 54 41 18 x x x x

11111111 120 Filip Moltas 165165165165 197 2 x x x x 35 41 39 50

12121212 188 Filip Zilak 158158158158 204 7 x x x x 39 35 45 39

13131313 12 Gian Carlo Buys 156156156156 206 2 25 45 45 41 x x x x

14141414 811 Pavel Kocerha 154154154154 208 2 x x x x 43 37 37 37

15151515 19 Tom Neal 134134134134 228 20 35 39 33 27 x x x x

16161616 164 Remy Van de Alsbeek 126126126126 236 8 37 31 29 29 x x x x

17171717 70 Ondrej Svedik 120120120120 242 6 x x x x 60 60 x x

18181818 36 Nathan Watson 120120120120 242 0 0 0 60 60 x x x x

19191919 91 Levi Schoonderbeek 117117117117 245 3 0 33 39 45 x x x x

20202020 35 Ben Watson 100100100100 262 17 0 0 50 50 x x x x

21212121 6 Jordy Schoonderbeek 94949494 268 6 0 24 35 35 x x x x

22222222 96 Jorony Roose 94949494 268 0 29 25 21 19 x x x x

23232323 86 Reno van der Leest 84848484 278 10 33 0 25 26 x x x x

24242424 174 Jens Hendericks 84848484 278 0 43 41 0 0 x x x x

25252525 55 Natasja Huysman 66666666 296 18 x x x x 33 33 x x

26262626 10 Melvin van Veghel 44444444 318 22 0 0 22 22 x x x x

27272727 85 Rocky van Halen 41414141 321 3 0 0 17 24 x x x x

28282828 39 Roy van der Voorn 41414141 321 0 0 0 20 21 x x x x

29292929 84 Coen Hoorn 38383838 324 3 0 0 18 20 x x x x

30303030 114 Jort Brekelmans 26262626 336 12 26 0 0 0 x x x x

31313131 2 Vavia Cox 19191919 343 7 0 0 19 0 x x x x

32323232 9 Leroy van Kruistum 0000 362 19 0 0 0 0 x x x x

33333333 52 Davey Janssen 0000 362 0 0 0 0 0 x x x x

34343434 80 Justin Amian 0000 362 0 0 0 0 0 x x x x

35353535 129 Luca Nijenhuis 0000 362 0 0 0 0 0 x x x x

36363636 168 Marvin Beenen 0000 362 0 0 0 0 0 x x x x
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